1  PRODUCT CATALOGUE | JULY 2023
PRODUCT CATALOGUE 2023
2  PRODUCT CATALOGUE | JULY 2023
MAC DESIGN GROUP
MAC is a second generation, proudly Australian owned window furnishings
manufacturer, supplying custom soft furnishings and window treatments to
retailers, interior designers, and wholesalers across the country.
We are a Melbourne based window furnishings Manufacturer specialising in

M-D25-BC-G MAC D25 Bracket Covers Grey
M-D25-BC-B MAC D25 Bracket Covers Black
M-D38-B-F-W MAC D38 H/Duty S-Face Fix B&C White
M-D38-B-F-MS MAC D38 H/Duty S-Face Fix B&C Matte Satin
M-D38-B-F-B MAC D38 H/Duty S-Face Fix B&C Black
M-D38-B-DF-W MAC D38 H/Duty D-Face Fix B&C White
M-D38-B-DF-MS MAC D38 H/Duty D-Face Fix B&C Matte Satin
M-D38-B-DF-B MAC D38 H/Duty D-Face Fix B&C Black
M-D38-BC-W MAC D38 Bracket Covers White
M-D38-BC-G MAC D38 Bracket Covers Grey
M-D38-BC-B MAC D38 Bracket Covers Black
M-STD-SRB-W MAC S-Fold Wall Return Bracket White
17  PRODUCT CATALOGUE | JULY 2023
CURTAIN WORKROOM
CODE DESCRIPTION
M-SF-ST25-W MAC S-fold Tape 25mm White (approx. 91.4M)
M-SF-ST25-B MAC S-fold Tape 25mm Black (approx. 91.4M)
M-SF-ST25-C MAC S-fold Tape 25mm Clear (approx. 91.4M)
M-SF-ST50-W MAC S-fold Tape 50mm White (approx. 91.4M)
M-SF-ST50-B MAC S-fold Tape 50mm Black (approx. 91.4M)
M-SF-ST50-C MAC S-fold Tape 50mm Clear (approx. 91.4M)
M-WF-CH100-C MAC Wave-fold 100% Tape Clear (approx. 94.5M)
M-WF-HOOK-W MAC Wave Fold Hook White
M-WF-HOOK-B MAC Wave Fold Hook Black
18  PRODUCT CATALOGUE | JULY 2023

M-D38-EC-MS MAC Standard D38 End Caps Matte Satin
M-D38-EC-MB MAC Standard D38 End Caps Matte Black
M-STR-EC-W MAC Streamline End Caps White
M-STR-EC-G MAC Streamline End Caps Grey
M-STR-EC-B MAC Streamline End Caps Black
19  PRODUCT CATALOGUE | JULY 2023
EXTRUSION ONLY
CODE DESCRIPTION
M-STR-W MAC Streamline White
M-STR-MS MAC Streamline Matte Satin
M-STR-B MAC Streamline Black
M-STD-W MAC Standard Track White
M-STD-B MAC Standard Track Black
M-STD-MS MAC Standard Track Matte Satin
M-STD-MBL MAC Standard Track Matte Black
M-STD6.4-W MAC Standard 6.4 Track White
M-STD6.4-B MAC Standard 6.4 Track Black
M-D10R-W MAC D10 Track Recessed White
M-D15-W MAC D15 Track White
M-D15-B MAC D15 Track Black
M-D25-W MAC D25 Track White
M-D25-B MAC D25 Track Black
M-D25-MS MAC D25 Track Matte Satin
M-D25-MB MAC D25 Track Matte Black
M-D38S-W MAC D38 Track White
M-D38-B MAC D38 Track Black
M-D38-MS MAC D38 Track Matte Satin
M-D38-MB MAC D38 Track Matte Black
20  PRODUCT CATALOGUE | JULY 2023
FLICK STICKS
CODE DESCRIPTION
M-FS-1-C MAC Flick Stick 1M Clear
M-FS-1.25-C MAC Flick Stick 1.25M Clear
M-FS-1.50-C MAC Flick Stick 1.50M Clear
M-FS-1.80-C MAC Flick Stick 1.80M Clear
M-FS-1-W MAC Flick Stick 1M White
M-FS-1.25-W MAC Flick Stick 1.25M White
M-FS-1.50-W MAC Flick Stick 1.50M White
M-FS-2-W MAC Flick Stick Fibreglass 2M White
M-FS-1-MS MAC Flick Stick 1M Matte Satin
M-FS-1.25-MS MAC Flick Stick 1.25M Matte Satin
M-FS-1.50-MS MAC Flick Stick 1.50M Matte Satin
M-FS-1-B MAC Flick Stick 1M Black
M-FS-1.25-B MAC Flick Stick 1.25M Black
M-FS-1.50-B MAC Flick Stick 1.50M Black
21  PRODUCT CATALOGUE | JULY 2023
TRACK COMPONENTS
CODE DESCRIPTION
M-P-SR-W MAC Pencil Snap Runner White
M-P-SR-B MAC Pencil Snap Runner Black
M-PFS-C-W MAC Pencil/Flick Stick Carrier White
M-PFS-C-B MAC Pencil/Flick Stick Carrier Black
M-SF-RP120-WH MAC S-fold Runner & Pendant 120% White
M-SF-RP120-B MAC S-fold Runner & Pendant 120% Black
M-SF-RP100-WH MAC S-fold Runner & Pendant 100% White
M-SF-RP100-B MAC S-fold Runner & Pendant 100% Black
M-SF-RP80-WH MAC S-fold Runner & Pendant 80% White
M-SF-RP80-B MAC S-fold Runner & Pendant 80% Black
M-SF-R100-WH MAC S-fold Runner Only 100% White
M-SF-R100-B MAC S-fold Runner Only 100% Black
M-WF-C-W MAC Wave-fold Carrier White
M-WF-C-B MAC Wave-fold Carrier Black
M-ESL-M MAC End Stop Lock Metal
M-STRP-T-J-ZP MAC Streamline Pencil Track Joiner Metal